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2011  
Texas Surplus Lines 
Insurance Regulation 

Elaine White, ASLI 

Director of Data Services 

Surplus Lines Stamping Office of Texas 



14  6  7 

2 3 4 9 8  

2
1
 

6 8 1
 2
 5 

80 0 
407
 

2 
95317 

14 9 8 7 

6 3 4 9 1 

2
1
 

8 

150
 

681 

4
 

5 3 6
 

372 89 
7 

4 

2
 5848 

3
5
 

3
 

6

3
5

1 

6
 

6
0
 

8815 3
 

5
 

852167 

653142 8 

805
 86143 

2
 

5
 

7198 
46325 Mergers, Sales, Acquisitions 

Agency XYZ 

Agency 
Z 

Agency 
X 

Agency 
Y 

Agency 
ABC 

Agency  
D 

Agency 
M 

Agency 
S 

Individual 
Lic 

Corporate 

Lic 
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2003 – 2011 Reporting Inversion  

    93% paper /   7% EFS   -  end of 2003 

      7% paper / 93% EFS   -  September 2011 



Correlation 

• 2 EFS Help Desk staff 

• 1 EFS Supervisor 

• 1 part-time phone asst 

/ messages 

• 1118 agencies 

registered for EFS 

• 719 agencies in 

live/production 

• 1085 users in 

live/production 

• 10 agencies in EFS 

test environment 

• 30 users in test 



XYZ Ins Agency Inc                                License: 11111 

1202 Richards Dr #100 

Anywhere,TX 55555 

Jane Smith              (0026) rs 

Return to SLSOT by:    08/09/2011 

Please utilize the attached checklist when preparing data validation policies for submission. 

 

EFS Data Validation 

Policy Number Named Insured 
Policy 

Dates 

1.   ABC100063404 ACME HOME HEALTH CARE  01/25/11-12 

2.   ABC100119102 NURSES INC 02/02/11-12 

3.   XYZ1001432 SUPERIOR STAFFING INC 02/17/11-12 

4.   XYZ100109003 1ST CENTURY SERVICES INC 03/05/11-12 

5.   ABC1001443 BUY NOW INC 03/12/11-12 

6.   ABC100072904 AMERICAN DRILLING 04/14/11-12 

7.   XYZ100074004 P K TRUCKING 04/17/11-12 

8.   ABC100123202 LDB INC 05/12/11-12 

9.   ABC100134301 AFFORDABLE HOMES 06/08/11-12 

10. XYZ100134201 VICTORY INSTITUTE INC  06/08/11-12 
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Questions on Late Filing 

• 1 Data Services 

Supervisor 

• 1 Director of Data 

Services 

• 2009 Late Filers 

Report 

 384 Agents/Agencies 

 6700+ Policies 

• 2010 Late Filers 

Report 

 352 Agents/Agencies 

 5000+ Policies 



Contacting Us 

•Your name – first & last 

•Name of agent/agency (on surplus lines license) 

•License ID 

•Phone Number  

•E-mail address 

•User ID (if EFS) 

•Validation #  - 00XX (if concerning data validation) 

•Details of what you need 

 


